Custonrcr Details

s DetarlsBilling Details

Qty Ratc Gross Tax%oS,NO Description OI Goods HSN/SAC

70.n0 7.28 510 I{t.00I
GENE l4l T-General ltems-Sponges-- [2
par:k-Nos,

191it9020

Tax Amt

91 .72

Total Taxuble
Amount 509.6 91.72

Total lnYoice
Amount 601.00

C(;ST SGSTICST
45.860.00 45.86

es : Six Hundred And One Only

t

2Ol'11125 1059.40 AM

I

lsy.No t9, M"tl"pu,
lSurvey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

INE*I to NFC Rai, llyderabad.

lTelangana' 500076